Desk drawer section BS1 3
drawers

The workshop frame is mounted in the table stand using suspension
profiles or screwed directly into a heavy table top (40 mm). Fits Heavy leg
stand and Light H stand.

Box division, number x height (mm): 1x50 + 1x150 + 1x200. Maximum
load distributed weight for desk drawer section: 175 kg.

Suspension profiles for Light H-stand are ordered separately. Lockable
with central lock. Built-in safety, which means that only one drawer can be
pulled out at a time. The desk drawer section is equipped with ball-
bearing expansions, which provide 110% extensibility.

Complete with interior decoration for the drawers in gray sheet steel or
red plastic, to create order and order.

Color

Frame grey RAL7004

Drawers dark grey RAL7024
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Article.no

3 drawers

Size
Width
Depth

Height

Drawers dimensions inside

Drawers height

Product specifications

Maximum load distributed weight

Weight
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M20221-8330

535 mm

665 mm

540
450x605 mm

50/150/200 mm

35 kg

40 kg
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