



# Desk drawer section BS1 3 drawers

The workshop frame is mounted in the table stand using suspension profiles or screwed directly into a heavy table top (40 mm). Fits Heavy leg stand and Light H stand.

Box division, number x height (mm): 1x50 + 1x150 + 1x200. Maximum load distributed weight for desk drawer section: 175 kg.

Suspension profiles for Light H-stand are ordered separately. Lockable with central lock. Built-in safety, which means that only one drawer can be pulled out at a time. The desk drawer section is equipped with ball-bearing expansions, which provide 110% extensibility.

Complete with interior decoration for the drawers in gray sheet steel or red plastic, to create order and order.

#### Color

Frame grey RAL7004



Drawers dark grey RAL7024



info@gbp.se Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranås



#### Article.no

### Size

Width	535 mm
Depth	665 mm
Height	540
Drawers dimensions inside	450x605 mm
Drawers height	50/150/200 mm

## Product specifications

Maximum load distributed weight	35 kg
Weight	40 kg

 Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00
 Lussebogatan 6

 Direktkund: 010-161 54 00
 573 92 Tranås